Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Chip Resistor Array
E
1
X
2
B

SchematicsConstruction (Example : Concave Terminal)
Features
Explanation of Part Numbers
Feb. 201805
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Chip Resistor Array
–60 –40 –20 0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180
0
20
40
60
80
100
70 °C–55 °C
125 °C
Ambient Temperature (°C)
R
a
te
d
 L
o
a
d
 (
%
)
Part No.
(inch size)
Power Rating
at 70 °C
(W / element)
Limiting Element
Voltage
(1)
(V)
Maximum Overload
Voltage
(2)
(V)
Resistance
Tolerance
(%)
Resistance
Range
(Ω)
T.C.R.
(×10
–6
/°C)
Category
Temperature Range
(°C)
AEC-Q200
Grade
EXB14V
(0201×2) 0.031 12.5 25 ±5  10 to 1M (E24)
<10 Ω :
–200 to +600
10 Ω to1M Ω :
±200
–55 to +125 –
EXB18V
(0201×2)
0.031
(0.1 W / package)
12.5 25 ±5  10 to 1M (E24) –55 to +125 –
EXB24V
(0402×2) 0.063 50 100 ±5  1 to 1M (E24) –55 to +125 Grade 1